
BORDER COLLIE CLUB OF GREAT BRITAIN 
OPEN SHOW 2022 – 13 NOVEMBER 2022 

 
Judge: Carole Johnson; Special Awards Judge: Jill Spurr 

 

BEST IN SHOW 
Thwaitlake Buzzman 

BEST DOG 
Thwaitlake Buzzman 

RESERVE BEST IN SHOW 
Sh Ch Laceway Echo Falls JW 

RESERVE BEST DOG 
Sh Ch Caleykiz Smoke On The Water 

BEST PUPPY IN SHOW 
Nashdom Lost In Your Eyes 

BEST BITCH 
Sh Ch Laceway Echo Falls JW 

RESERVE BEST PUPPY IN SHOW 
Jachelm Leaving A Legacy 

RESERVE BEST BITCH 
Tonkory Putting On The Style 

BEST VETERAN IN SHOW 
Sh Ch Laceway Echo Falls JW 

RESERVE BEST VETERAN IN SHOW 
Sh Ch Caleykiz Smoke On The Water 

  
Minor Puppy Dog (4,1) 

1 Jachelm Leaving A Legacy 
2 Shemella Moon River 
3 Bordabears Strike It Hot 
 
 
 

Yearling Dog (1,0)  
1 Laceway Don’t Stop Me Now 
 
 
 
 
 

Puppy Dog (2,1)  
1 Nashdom All Eyes On You 
 
 
 
 
 

Graduate Dog (6,3) 
1 Goytre Chance To Reflect 
2 Sevnine Diamonds to Cullain 
3 Fyglia Cherished Dream 
 
 
 

Junior Dog (3,1)  
1 Simmovon Shockwave at Tambuzi 
2 Wizaland Put A Sock In It 
 
 
 
 

Post Graduate Dog (6,3) 
1 Kanamaren Ace Of Wands 
2 Fyglia Cherished Dream 
3 Janbell Love In The Dark 



Limit Dog (3,1) 
1 Thwaitlake Buzzman 
2 Arrodare In The Zone 
 
 
 

Minor Puppy Bitch (6,1) 
1 Thwaitlake Turn Back Time 
2 Bordabears Strikin Liaison 
3 Shemells Misty Morning 
4 Littlethorn Mini Two 
5 Tazaeos Ghost at Rossbrook 
 

Open Dog (0,0) 
 
 
 
 
 

Puppy Bitch (5,3) 
1 Nashdom Lost In Your Eyes 
2 Tazaeos Ghost at Rossbrook 

 
 

 
Special Open Colour Dog (4,1) 
1 Sh Ch Caleykiz Smoke On The Water  
2 Lucky For You Wesley JW 
3 Quories Sweep from Snowmere (ISDS) 
RL6 
 
 

Junior Bitch (7,1) 
1 Calareto Wild Honey Pie 
2 Calareto All My Loving JW 
3 Simmovon Sheer Delight JW 
4 Wizaland My Jeztic Socks 
5 Bordabears Western Style 

 
Special Working Dog (5,1) 
1 Taranza Imagination ShCM  
2 Shemella Dark Star 
3 Goytre First Edition P-BEG Ex 
4 Quories Sweep from Snowmere (ISDS) 
RL6 
 

Yearling Bitch (2,0) 
1 Kinaway Dreams With Fire (AI) JW 
2 Top Of The Class at Tonkory 
 

 
 
 

Veteran Dog (8,1) 
1 Goytre Smokin Gun 
2 Laceway Especially For You 
3 Brytess Achilles 
4 Taranza Imagination ShCM 
5 Shemella Dark Star 

 

Graduate Bitch (5,1) 
1 Alpana A Statement Of Style 

2 Goytre Red Rose 
3 Calareto All My Loving JW 
4 Fyglia Cherished Mustardseed 
 
 

Good Citizen Dog Scheme Dog (5,0) 
1 Brytess Achilles 
2 Taranza Imagination ShCM 
3 Janbell Love In The Dark 
4 Fyglia Cherished Dream 
5 Quories Sweep from Snowmere (ISDS) 
RL6 
 

Post Graduate Bitch (3,1) 
1 Zeabo Yankie Girl 
2 Fyglia Mei Titania 
 
 
 
 
 



Limit Bitch (8,3) 
1 Kanamaren Take These Pearls 
2 Tonkory Yasmine 
3 Shemella Shepherds Delight 

4 Tambuzi Over The Top 
5 Kinaway Kisses With Fire (AI) 

 

Special Working Bitch (4,2) 
1 Shemella Drifing Snow 
2 Zeabo Yankie Girl 
 

 
 

 
Open Bitch (6,0) 
1 Tonkory Putting On The Style 
2 Thwaitlake Everything I Am 

3 Sh Ch Tambuzi Girlz On Fire JW 
4 Laceway Rock The Boat 
5 Shemella Moonlight Skye 
 

Veteran Bitch (5,1) 
1 Sh Ch Laceway Echo Falls JW 
2 Sh Ch Goytre Daddy’s Saucie Girl JW 
3 Shemella Moonlight Dream 
4 Kinaway Chocolate Delight 
 
 

Special Open Colour Bitch (6,1) 
1 Janbell Out Of The Blue at Laceway 
2 Shemella Drifting Snow 
3 Kinaway Chocolate Delight 
4 Fyglia Mei Titania 
5 Fyglia Cherished Mustardseed 

Good Citizen Dog Scheme Bitch (2,0) 
1 Fyglia Mei Titania 
2 Fyglia Cherished Mustardseed 
 
 
 

 

SPECIAL AWARDS – Judge: Jill Spurr 

Special Award Junior Dog/Bitch (6,1) 
1 Littlethorn Mini Two 
2 Bordabears Western Style 
3 Wizaland Put A Sock In It 
4 Calareto All My Loving JW 
5 Bordabears Western Breeze 
 
Special Award Post Graduate Dog/Bitch (10,1) 
1 Alpana A Statement Of Style 
2 Goytre Chance To Reflect 
3 Lucky For You Wesley JW 
4 Kanamaren Ace Of Wands 
5 Sevnine Diamonds to Cullain 
 
Special Award Open Dog/Bitch (4,1) 
1 Kinaway Dreams With Fire (AI) JW 
2 Tonkory Yasmine 
3 Kanamaren Take These Pearls 
4 Taranza Imagination ShCM 

 


